
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability (800) 878-9891

DO YOU NEED HELP WITH:

We have options to write non-profit and private company directors & officers (D&O) for 
companies or organizations that range from standard to hard-to-place accounts.

• Accounting Firms
• Advocacy/Lobbyists
• Affordable Housing
• Animal Rights
• Auto Dealers
• Cannabis
• Certification Boards
• Condo Assoc/HOA’s
• Country Clubs/Golf Clubs
• ESOP’s
• Foundations
• Franchisers

• Insurance Companies
• Insurance Pools
• Labor Unions
• Lawyers
• Non-Renewed Accounts
• Political Action Committee (PAC’s)
• Poor Loss History Accounts
• Real Estate
• Religious Institutions
• Trusts
• And many more

We can help! Contact one of our brokers today.
Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com  

Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf | ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell | ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

DIRECTORS & 
OFFICERS

DON’T LET YOUR INSURED LOSE THEIR ASSETS!   
Their company or organization’s assets and also their directors & officers  

personal assets are at risk. Don’t leave them bare and exposed.


